FLAT ELASTIC WRAP
AROUND is a smart solution
for fix installations both in
professional, corporate and
Home Cinema environments.
This new product is based

on an edge less fixed frame
screen that allows to achieve a

FLAT ELASTIC WRAP AROUND

perfect, neat and design result,
combining the best projection

performances together
with the most demanding
architectural needs.

Available in 1:1, 4:3, 16:9,
16:10 ratios and bespoke
sizes.

Total frame screen dimension is the same as the viewing
area

Total frame depth including wall mounting brackets:
33 mm.

Smart design and easy to install
Wall mounting brackets included

Wall mounting brackets on upper and lower frame
for SAFE installation

Fixing brackets are NOT VISIBLE once the screen
is mounted onto the wall

Easy and quick fixing of the projection surface to the rear
side of the frame with galvanized rods and rubber bands

Flame retardant projection surfaces - classification
M1 and B1
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1:1 Ratio
Viewing area

(WxH)

. 160x160
. 180x180
. 200x200
. 220x220
. 250x250
. 300x300

4:3 Ratio

Viewing area

(WxH)

. 160x120
. 180x135
. 200x150
. 220x165
. 250x190
. 300x225
. 350x265
. 400x300

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Anchoring system - Rear side view

i N

Glance to the corner - Front side view

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

16:9 Ratio

Viewing area

(WxH)

. 160x90

. 180x101
. 200x112
. 220x124
. 250x140
. 300x169
. 350x197
. 400x225

16:10 Ratio
Viewing area

(WxH)

. 160x100
. 180x112
. 200x125
. 220x137
. 250x156
. 300x187
. 350x219
. 400x250

Front projection Approx.
surfaces net weight

White
White Pearl
Lumi Grey
Cinesound
Foldaway

Euroscreen S.r.l. has reserved the right to modify its products at anytime without obligation of notice, in order to improve their performances.



